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Kalsang Special Mix Meat Family Soup
Spanish Tofu Family Soup

Mixed Meat Talumein Soup (Chi/Veg.)
Hot & Sour Soup (Chi/Prw/Veg. )

Tom Yum Soup (Chiv/'Prw/Veg.)
Tomkha Soup (Chi/Prw/Veg.)

Kaend Jued Woon Sen(Chi/Prw/Veg.)
Men Chow Soup( Chi/Prw/Veg,)

Chicken Jade- Corn Soup

. Chicken Peaking Soup

Chicken Lemon Coriander Soup

. Sweet Corn Soup (Chi/'Veg.)

Lung Fung Soup (Chi/Veg.)
Noodle Soup (Chi/Veg.)
Chicken Chinese Mushroom Soup

. Chicken Clear Soup

/. Tomato Soup

. Veg, Chiness Mushroom Soup
. Tomato Egg Drop Soup

Veg Clear Soup

COLD COLLECTION

Cnspy Noodless Salad with Pinapple,Ginger & Chilly

Yam Woon Seen (Chicken / Prawn)
Chicken Salad

125/-
144/-
144/-
135/-

125/-

514/-
205/~
129/-
144/-114/-
|74/~ 134/-
| 74/- 134/-
| 74/- 125/-
174/- 115/-
| 34/-
134/-
134/-
119/-134/-
119/-134
119/-134/-
134,
119/-

104,
104/-
109/-
104/-

169/-
199/~ 239/-

219/-




VEGETABLES

Chefs Vegetable Basket in Sauce
Spinmach Baby Cormn & Shitake Mushroom In Hot Garlic Sauce
Caulilower Butter Cream Garlic Sauce
Broccoli Pokchoy with Fungus Stir Fried
Szechuan Dry Fried Green Beans

Allu Sip Sip (thin shredded potato)
Chilly Eggplant Dry

Chinese Mix Veg. with Bamboo Shoot
Vegetable Manchurian Style

Potato String in hot Ginger Sauce

Stir- Fried Mixed Veg.& Baby Com
Mixed Veg, Hot Garlic / Szechuan
Mixed Vegetable with Almonds

Sweet & Sour Vegetable

Four Treasure Veg. (LLemon/ Garlic)
Khaeng Mixed Worn Phak

Khaeng Phed Phak

Khaend Karee Phak

Paneer in Hot Garlic Sauce

Paneer Sweet and Sour

Mixed Veg.with Cheddar Cheese

Stir Fried Chinese Pokchoy




FISH
I. Fish in Hot Garlic Sauce
2. Slice Fish (Oyster Sauce / Black Beans)
3. Fish in Black Bean Sauce
Fish Chilly Dry
Slice Fish Master Chilly Dry
Stir Fried Fish in Ginger and Spring Onion
Seasonal Fish and Celery Tomato Fried
Slice Fish Lemon Coriander Sauce

LAMB

Shredded Lamb Hot Garlic Sauce / Szechuan Sauce
Shredded Lamb in Black Beans Sauce

Shredded Lamb with Oyster Sauce

Crispy Lamb Strings with Dry Chilly

Crispy Honey Lamb Srings Chilly Dry

Lamb with Pepper

Slice Lamb Black Pepper Sauce

Shce Lamb/Chilly Sauce/Black Bean Sauce /Oyster Sauce
Shice Lamb Spring Onion Ginger Sauce

Lamb Beijing Style

Lamb with Fresh Chilly Coriander Sauce

PORK

Bar-Be-Que Pork Spare-Ribs ( 4Pcs)
Pork Black Mushroom & bamboo Shoot
Sweet & Sour Crispy Pork
Double Fried Pork Dry
Pork Coins with Honey Dry
Deep Fried Pork Salt & Pepper
Shredded Fried Pork with Vegetable
Slice Pork with Hot Garlic Black Bean Sauce
Honey Pork Chilly Dry

10. Korean Spicy Stir- Fried Pork

11. Ginger Pork with Pokchoy

12. Spicy Pork ribs with bamboo Shoot




TOFU

I. Totu Chilly Dry
2. Tofu with Black Beans Sauce
3. Red Cooked Tofu with Chinese Mushroom
4, Chinese Mix vegetable with Tofu
Tofu in hot Garlic Sauce
Tofu Eggplant in Black Bean sauce

THAI CUISINE NON VEG
| KHAENG KWOW WORM

Chicken ( Green Curry-Thai Style)
Pork( Green Curry-Thai Style)
Fish(Green Curry - Thai Style)
Prawn (Green Curry- Thai Style|)

2 KHAENG PHED

Chicken (Red Curry-Thar Style)
Pork ( Red Curry- Thai Style)
Fish (Red Curry- Thai Style)
Prawn (Red Curry- Thai Style)
Chicken Yellow Curry

NOODLES

(HOME MADE)

Kalsang Special Mix Meat Noodles 309/-
Saucy Chicken Pan Fried Noodles 309/-
Phad That Noodles / (Thar Rice Noodles) (Chicken/ Veg.)  309/- 299/-
Hakka Noodles Chicken / Mutton /Pork 270/- 280/- 280/-
Cellopane Noodles Chicken 289/-
Singapore Noodles Chicken / Mutton /Pork 249/- 270/- 270/~
Chicken Shanghai Rice & Noodles 259/-
Chicken Noodles with Hot Basil Leaves 270/-
Chicken Chilly Garlic Noodles 280/-
Prawn Ramen Noodles 399/-
. Hong Kong Prawn Fried Noodles 399/-
. Vegetables Hakka Noodles 239/.-
. Vegetables Chilly Garlic Noodles 249/-
. Veg. Noodles with Black Mushroom 249)-
. Vegetables Peanut Noodles 239/-
Vegetables Shanghai Rice & Noodles 249/-
/. Vegetables Spinach Budha Noodles 249/-
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RICE

Kalsang Special Mixed Meat Fried Rice
Vatiam Rice

Chinese Special Mix Meat Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice with Hot Basil Leaves
Baikhapao with Rice (Chicken / Pork)
Lemon Steam Rice with Chicken

Fried Rice (Chicken/Pork / Lamb)
Chicken Fried Rice with Thai Style
Szechwan Chicken Fried Rice

. Prawn's Fried Rice

Egg Peanut Fried Rice

. Chicken Fried Rice with Sinm Paste

. Vegetable Fried Rice

. Vegetable Ginger & Pineapple Fried Riec
. Vegetables & American Com Fried Rice
. Vegetable Szechwan Fried Rice

. Pokchoey Fried Rice

. Vegetable Fried Rice with Thai Style

. Vegetable Black Mushroom Fried Rice

. Egg Fried Rice

. Steam White Rice ( Basmati)

. Brown Rice/Red Rice

CHOPSUEY

American Chop suey Chi./Veg

Chinese Special Mixed Meat Chop suey
Shredded Chicken Chop suey

Veg. Chop suey in Sweet Tomato Sauce
Four Treasure Vegetable Chop suey

260/- 270/-

299/
299,
329/

279,

209/

“I“IU.

270)/-

:{15.-
249
379/

249/

279

'!"'I(".

269/~

26Y/-

239/

269/-
239/.

239,
239

144/-
144/-




TIBETAN CUISINE
(DIM SUM FAMOUS MOMOS)

Prawan's Dimsum (6pcs.)

Mutton Momo (Steam 8Pcs)

Chicken Momo (Steam 8Pc¢s)

Pork Momo (Steam 8Pc¢s)

Chicken Cheese Momo (Steam 7Pcs
Chicken Chilly Momo (7Pcs)

Mutton Chilly Momo (7Pc¢s)

Mutton Kothey Momo
Chicken Kothey Momo
Chicken Momo Smgapori Style
. Chicken Devils Momo
.Chicken Devils Momo / Cheese Topping
. Vegetable Speical Buddha Momos( Steam 10P¢s)
. Mixed Veg.Momo (8pcs.)

Vegetable Mixed Pancer Momo (Steam 8Pcs)
. Vegetable Cheese Momo (Steam 7Pcs)
7. Vegetable Mixed Kothey Momo
Spinach Cheese Momo (Steam 7Pcs)
Potato Cheese Momo (Steam 7Pcs)
Vegetable Chilly Momo

Vegetable Devils Momo
2. Vegetable Momo (Indian Tadka)

. Vegetable Wheat Momo

(Momo Fried Charge Rs. |
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THUKPA
(SOUP WITH NOODLES)

Kalsang Special Thukpa
Mix Meat Thukpa
lhukpa / Pork / Mutton / Chicken
Yam Woon Sen / Thar Thukpa
Baa-Mee Tom Yam kai Thar Thukpa (Chicken / Prawn)
Baa-Mee Nam Kai Thi Thukpa (Chicken / Pawan)
Veg Cheese Thukpa
Fried Egg Thukpa
Vegetable Thukpa
Chicken Lemon Thukpa
. Chicken Cheese Thukpa
. Chicken Peshi Thukpa /Chic Wonton
. Tibetan Cheste Thukpa (Chicken/ Mutton/ Veg 224/-
Korean Ramen Spicy Noodles (Chicken/ Pork/ Veg.) 270/-
. Korean Ramen Noodles (Chicken/ Pork/ Veg.) 270/-

THENTHUK

(SOUP WITH SHORT NOODLES)
Mix Meat Thenthuk
Chicken Thenthuk
Mutton Thenthuk
Pork Thenthuk
Vegetable Thenthuk

LAMEN FRIED
(FLAT NOODLES DRY)

Mix Meat Lamen Fried
Chicken Lamen Fried
Mutton Lamen Fried
Pork Lamen Fried
Mushroom Lamen Fried
Cheese Lamen Fried

Vegetable Lamen Fried




